
   

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

   

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Stroke Committee 

J. Neal Rutledge, MD 

Committee Chair 

Austin Radiological Association 

10900 Stonelake Blvd 

Austin, Texas 78759 

Phone: 512-658-2501 

Fax: 512-454-5924 

Email: nrutledge@austin.rr.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Holly Barnes, RN 

Stroke Program Coordinator 

Baylor Scott & White Health-Hillcrest 

100 Hillcrest Medical Blvd 

Waco Texas 76643 

Phone: 254-202-9661 

Fax: 254-202-3649 

Email: HBarnes@sw.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

George Cravens, MD 

Center for Neurological Disorders 

1319 Summit Avenue 

Fort Worth, Texas 76102 

Phone: 817-336-0551 

Fax: 817-339-3945 

Email: GeorgeCravens@mac.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Sarah Hancock, RN 

Stroke Coordinator 

UMC Health Systems 

602 Indiana Ave 

Lubbock Texas 79415 

Phone: 806-775-8972 

Fax: 806-775-9273 

Email: 

sarah.hancock@umchealthsystem.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Paul Hansen, M.D. 

1600 Coit Road 

Plano, TX 75075 

Phone: 972-566-5411 

Email: paul.hansen@hcahealthcare.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Lisa Hutchison, RN, BSN 

Stroke Coordinator 

East Texas Medical Center, Tyler 

700 Olympic Plaza Suite 850 

Tyler, Texas 75701 

Phone: 903-594-2812 

Fax: 903-594-2966 

Email: lhutchison@etmc.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

David Miramontes, MD 

Medical Director, San Antonio Fire 

Department 

University of Texas Health Science Center – 
San Antonio 

UTHSCA-Dept EHS 4201 Medical Drive, 

Suite 120 

San Antonio, Texas 78229 

Work: 210-567-7827 

Email: miramontesd@uthscsa.edu 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Johanna Morton M.D. 

Telestroke Medical Director 

Seton HealthCare Family 

1600 W 38th St # 308 (SBSI) 

Austin, Texas 79731 

Phone: 410-598-1630 

Email: LJMorton@seton.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Deb Motz, RN 

Regional Stroke Coordinator 

Baptist Health System 

8527 Driftwood Hill 

San Antonio, Texas 78255 

Phone: 210-297-8554 

Email: dsmotz@baptisthealthsystem.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Darrell Pile 

Chief Executive Officer 

SETRAC 

1111 North Loop West #160 

Houston Texas 77008 

Phone: 281-822-4460 

Email: Darrell.Pile@setrac.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Updated on 1/2/2017 

mailto:nrutledge@austin.rr.com
mailto:HBarnes@sw.org
mailto:GeorgeCravens@mac.com
mailto:sarah.hancock@umchealthsystem.com
mailto:paul.hansen@hcahealthcare.com
mailto:lhutchison@etmc.org
mailto:miramontesd@uthscsa.edu
mailto:LJMorton@seton.org
mailto:dsmotz@baptisthealthsystem.com
mailto:Darrell.Pile@setrac.org


   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Edwin Walker 

EMS Program Coordinator 

El Paso Fire Department 

6800 Delta 

El Paso, Texas 79905 

Work: 915-775-7319 
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